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Tork Schaumseife
470022

Essity Switzerland AG | Parkstraße 1b | 6214 | Schenkon

Transportdaten

Verbrauchereinheit (CON) Transporteinheit (TRP) Palette (Pal)

EAN 8710499969598 8710499969550 7322540660371

Verpackungsmaterial Plastiktüte Karton -

Stücke 1 6 (6 CON) 882 (147 TRP)

Höhe 58 mm 224 mm 1’718 mm

Länge 110 mm 235 mm 1’200 mm

Breite 210 mm 184 mm 800 mm

Bruttogewicht 889 g 5.5 kg 808.21 kg

Nettogewicht 811 g 4.87 kg 715.3 kg

Volumen 1.34 dm3 9.69 dm3 1.42 m3

Lagen pro Palette - - 7

TRP pro Lage - - 21

Angaben zum Produkt

System S34

Beschreibung

Hohe Kapazität – bietet Kontrolle der Dosierung und verhindert Übernutzung
Schaumseife
Luxuriöses Erlebnis

Ermöglichen Sie Ihren Besuchern ein luxuriöses, angenehm duftendes und 
schaumintensives Wascherlebnis, das die Haut der Hände weich und geschmeidig 
werden lässt.

Produktzertifikate

 



Tork Schaumseife
470022

Essity Switzerland AG | Parkstraße 1b | 6214 | Schenkon

Produktinformation

Inhaltsstoffe Water (Aqua), Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Cocamidopropyl Betaine, PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl 
Palmate, PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate, Sodium Chloride, Fragrance (Parfum), Benzyl Alcohol, 
Methylchloroisothiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone, Triethylene Glycol, Propylene Glycol, 
Magnesium Chloride, Magnesium Nitrate, Citric Acid, Red 33 (CI 17200)

pH-Wert ~5

Art der Anwendung Seife auf die nassen Hände auftragen, aufschäumen, abspülen und mit einem Papierhandtuch 
abtrocknen.

Haltbarkeitsdauer Das Verfallsdatum liegt 24 Monate nach dem auf der Innen- und Außenverpackung gedruckten 
Herstellungsdatum. Lagerung in einem Transportbehälter bei 0 bis 30 °C.

Einhaltung gesetzlicher Vorschriften Die unter der Marke Tork vertriebenen kosmetischen Seifen werden in Übereinstimmung mit der 
guten Herstellungspraxis (GMP) hergestellt. Das Produkt wurde laut Artikel 10 der 
Kosmetikverordnung (EG) Nr. 1223/2009 auf seine Sicherheit getestet. Es gilt als sicher für die 
menschliche Gesundheit bei normaler oder zweckmäßiger Verwendung. Es ist keine Gefahr für 
die menschliche Gesundheit oder die Umwelt zu erwarten. Die Seife entspricht den EU-
Verordnungen zu Tierversuchen. Das Produkt stimmt mit der REACH-Verordnung EG/1907/2006 
und deren Änderungen überein. Nach den Artikeln 13 und 16 der Verordnung (EG) Nr. 1223/2009 
des Europäischen Parlaments und des Rates über kosmetische Produkte wurden die Produkte 
dem CPNP gemeldet. CPNP-Notifizierungsnr.: 1540664 

Zertifizierung ISO 2271 (GMP)ISO 9001 & 13485 (Qualitätsmanagementsystem)ISO 14001 
(Umweltmanagementsystem) 

Sicherheitsdatenblatt Sicherheitsinformationsblatt auf Tork Webseite erhältlich

Produktprüfung Die Ergebnisse der Patch-Tests (48 Stunden) wurden von einem externen Dermatologen 
validiert, um zu bestätigen, dass das Produkt „nicht reizend“ ist.

Version 1



Tork Savon mousse
470022

Essity Switzerland AG | Parkstraße 1b | 6214 | Schenkon

Données d’expédition

Unité consommateur (CON) Unité de transport (TRP) Palette (PAL)

EAN 8710499969598 8710499969550 7322540660371

Matériaux d’emballage Plastic bag Carton -

Pièces 1 6 (6 CON) 882 (147 TRP)

Hauteur 58 mm 224 mm 1 718 mm

Longueur 110 mm 235 mm 1 200 mm

Largeur 210 mm 184 mm 800 mm

Poids brut 889 g 5,5 kg 808,21 kg

Poids net 811 g 4,87 kg 715,3 kg

Volume 1,34 dm3 9,69 dm3 1,42 m3

Couches par palette - - 7

TRP par couches - - 21

Détails du produit

Système S34

Description

Grande capacité – contrôle de la consommation évitant tout usage excessif
Savon mousse Limpide
Expérience de luxe

Offrez à vos visiteurs un lavage des mains tout en douceur et agréablement parfumé, 
pour des mains douces et lisses.

Certifications de produits

 



Tork Savon mousse
470022

Essity Switzerland AG | Parkstraße 1b | 6214 | Schenkon

Information produit

Ingrédients Water (Aqua) Sodium Laureth Sulfate Cocamidopropyl Betaine PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl 
Palmate PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate Sodium Chloride Fragrance (Parfum) Benzyl Alcohol 
Methylchloroisothiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone Triethylene Glycol Propylene Glycol 
Magnesium Chloride Magnesium Nitrate Citric Acid Red 33 (CI 17200)

pH ~5

Méthode d’utilisation Distribuer le savon sur les mains humides, faire mousser, rincer et sécher avec un essuie-mains 
en papier à usage unique.

Durée de conservation La date de péremption de 24 mois après la date de production est imprimée sur l’emballage 
intérieur et extérieur. Entreposer dans le carton d’emballage à une température comprise entre 0 
et 30 degrés (C).

Conformité règlementaire Les savons cosmétiques commercialisés sous la marque Tork sont fabriqués selon les règles 
de bonnes pratiques de fabrication (BPF). Ce produit a été évalué selon l’article 10 du règlement 
relatif aux produits cosmétiques (CE) n° 1223/2009 et est considéré comme sans danger pour 
la santé humaine dans des conditions d’utilisation normales ou raisonnablement prévisibles. 
Aucun risque majeur pour la santé humaine ou l’environnement n’est connu. Le savon est 
conforme aux réglementations européennes relatives aux essais sur les animaux. Le produit est 
conforme au règlement CE n° 1907/2006 (REACH) et à ses amendements. Selon les articles 13 
et 16 du règlement (CE) n° 1223/2009 du Parlement européen et du Conseil sur les produits 
cosmétiques, les produits ont été notifiés sur le portail CPNP. N° d’enregistrement CPNP : 
1540664 

Certification ISO 22716 (BPF - bonne pratique de fabrication)ISO 9001 et 13485 (système de gestion de la 
qualité)ISO 14001 (système de gestion de l’environnement) 

Fiche de sécurité Fiche de sécurité disponible sur le site Web de Tork

Tests de produit Testé sous contrôle dermatologique : Les résultats du Patch Test de 48 heures, validés par un 
dermatologue externe, démontrent que le produit est « non-irritant ».

Version N° 1



Tork Foam Soap
470022

Shipping Data

Consumer Units (CON) Transport unit (TRP) Pallet (PAL)

EAN 8710499969598 8710499969550 5010195002814

Packaging Material Plastic bag Carton -

Pieces 1 6 (6 CON) 780 (130 TRP)

Height 58 mm 224 mm 1,283 mm

Length 110 mm 235 mm 1,200 mm

Width 210 mm 184 mm 1,000 mm

Gross Weight 889 g 5.5 kg 714.74 kg

Net Weight 811 g 4.87 kg 632.58 kg

Volume 1.34 dm3 9.69 dm3 1.26 m3

Layers Per Pallet - - 5

TRP Per Layer - - 26

Product Details

System S34

Description

High capacity - providing portion control and preventing overuse
Foam soap
Luxury experience

Give your visitors a luxurious, pleasantly fragranced foaming hand wash, leaving their 
hands soft and smooth.

Certifications

 



Tork Foam Soap
470022

Compatible Products

Tork Foam Soap Dispenser Stainless 0.8l
470205

Product Information

Ingredients Water (Aqua) Sodium Laureth Sulfate Cocamidopropyl Betaine PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl 
Palmate PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate Sodium Chloride Fragrance (Parfum) Benzyl Alcohol 
Methylchloroisothiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone Triethylene Glycol Propylene Glycol 
Magnesium Chloride Magnesium Nitrate Citric Acid Red 33 (CI 17200)

pH ~5

Method Of Use Dispense soap onto wet hands, lather, rinse, and dry with a single-use paper towel.

Shelf Life Expiration date of 24 months after production date is printed on inner and outer packaging. 
Store in transport box between 0 and 30 degrees C.

Regulatory Compliance The cosmetic soaps commercialised under the Tork brand are manufactured in accordance with 
good manufacturing practices (GMPs).The product has been assessed for safety according to 
Article 10 of the Cosmetics Regulation (EC) No.1223/2009 and are considered as safe for 
human health when used under normal or reasonably foreseeable conditions. No significant 
hazard to human health or the environment is expected. The soap complies with EU regulations 
on animal testing.The product is in conformity with the REACH regulation EC/1907/2006 and its 
amendments. According to the Articles 13 and 16 of Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 of the 
European Parliament and of the Council on cosmetic products the products have been notified 
with CPNP.CPNP Notification no: 1540664 

Certification SO 22716 (Good Manufacturing Practice)ISO 9001 (Quality Management System)ISO 14001 
(Environmental Management System) 

Safety Data Sheet Safety Information Sheet available on Tork website

Product Testing Dermatological test: The 48 hour single patch test results have been validated by an external 
dermatologist to show the product to be "non-irritant"

Version 1


